General information about company

Scrip code 524506

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INE683E01017

Name of the company CORAL LABORATORIES LIMITED
Whether company is SME No

Class of Security

Equity Shares

Type of report

Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)

31-03-2019

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)




Declaration

Sr. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Public Non Promoter-
No. Promoter Group shareholder Non Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? |No No No No
5 ?Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whet}_ler the Lls_ted Ent;ty has any shares against which No No No No

depository receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise Ves Yes

encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting No No No No

rights?




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

¢ No. Of |No. Of Shareholding asa | Number of Voting Rights held in each
Category No. of Partly | shares Total nos. | /" '¢-otal no. of class of securities (IX)
Category | of Nos. Of fully p é.nd paid-up | underlying shares shares (calculated R .
08} shareholder zllell;eholders E}I:aigslty equity | Depository }:16(1;1\/()\:—11) as per SCRR, 1957) No of Voting (XIV) Rights | Tota] as a
D) held (IV shares | Receipts V)t (VI (VII) As a % of Class Class % of
eldV) T hetd (v) [ (v1) VI OVD | (asB+c2) X |egy | T8 |(ABHO)
Promoter
(A) f} 2554913 2554913 | 71.51 2554913 2554913 | 71.51
romoter
Group
(B) Public 3866 1017687 1017687 | 28.49 1017687 1017687 | 28.49
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 3870 3572600 3572600 | 100 3572600 3572600 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
Number of | Shares pledged
No. Of No. Of Shares Shareholfiing ,asa |Lockedin |or otherwise
Shares No. of Underlying % assuming full shares (XII) | encumbered Number of
Category . Shares Outstanding | conversion of (XIII) .
Underlying . . . . equity shares
Category | of . Underlying | convertible convertible securities :
Outstanding . . A A held in
@ shareholder convertible Outstanding | securities and | ( as a percentage of sa sa dematerialized
(I1) securities Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) % of % of form (XIV)
(Xi) Warrants (Xi) | (XI)= (VII)+(X)As | No. |total total
X) No. (a)
(@) a%of (A+B+C2) | (@) |Shares Shares
held held
(b) (b)
Promoter
(A) & 71.51 813074 |31.82 |2554913
Promoter
Group
(B) Public 28.49 873735
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 813074 |22.76 |3428648




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. Of Total Sharcholding Number of Voting Rights held in
No. of ; each class of securities (IX)
fully Partly | No. Of nos. as a % of total
- paid- | shares shares no. of shares ] ) Total
Category & Name | Nos. Of paid up up underlying | held (calculated as | No of Voting (XIV) Rights o
Sr. of the Shareholders | shareholders | equity . ? _ asa%
) (I shares equity | Depository | (VII) = | per SCRR, of
shares | Receipts avy+ 1957) (VIII) As 1
held Class | Class Tota
held | (VI) (V)+ a % of Total :
(Iv) eg: X egly Voting
V) (VD) (A+B+C2) rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu | 5 1841562 1841562 | 51.55 1841562 1841562 | 51.55
undivided Family
@ Any Other | 713351 713351 |19.97 713351 713351 [19.97
(specify)
(Slu)b—Tota] (A) 4 2554913 2554913 | 71.51 2554913 2554913 | 71.51
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 4 2554913 2554913 | 71.51 2554913 2554913 | 71.51
Group (A)=
(AXY1)HA)
2
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
© Foreign Portfolio | 15100 15100 | 042 15100 15100 |042
nvestors
(S]u)b—Total (B) 2 15100 15100 0.42 15100 15100 0.42
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(i)) sharcholders 3552 670163 670163 | 18.76 670163 670163 | 18.76
holding nominal
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal 1 64590 64590 1.81 64590 64590 1.81
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
(e) Any Other 311 267834 267834 |75 267834 267834 |75
(specify)
f’;b'T"ml (®) 3864 1002587 1002587 | 28.06 1002587 1002587 | 28.06
Total Public
Sharcholding 3866 1017687 1017687 | 28.49 1017687 1017687 | 28.49
(B=(B)()*+ : '
(B)2)+B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 3870 3572600 3572600 | 100 3572600 3572600 | 100
A+B+C2)
Total
3870 3572600 3572600 | 100 3572600 3572600 | 100

(A+B+C)




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Number of | Shares pledged
No. Of No. of No. Of Shares | Shareholding , as a % Locked in | or otherwise
Shares Sl? -0 Underlying assuming full conversion | Shares (XII) | encumbered Number of
Underlying ares Outstanding of convertible securities ( (X1 equity shares
. Underlying . . ’
Sr. Outstanding . convertible as a percentage of diluted A A held in
. Outstanding L . - sa sa o
convertible W, ¢ securities and share capital) (XI)= % of % of dematerialized
securities (Xai;ran § No. Of Warrants | (VII)+(X) As a % of No. | total tota] | form (XIV)
X) Xi) (a) (A+B+C2) (a) | Shares No. (@) Shares
held held
(b) (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 51.55 813074 | 44.15 | 1841562
(d) 19.97 0 0 713351
(Slu)b'T"ta‘ (A) 7151 813074 | 31.82 | 2554913
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 71.51 813074 | 31.82 | 2554913
and Promoter
Group (A)=
ADHAN2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
@) Institutions
(e) 0.42 15100
Sub-Total (B) 0.42 15100
M
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i) 18.76 567611
(a(ii)) 1.81 64590
(e) 75 226434
Sub-Total (B) 28.06 858635
3)
Total Public
Shareholding
28.49 873735
B)=B)(1)+
B)Y2)+B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
ATB+C2) 100 3428648
Total (A+B+C 100 813074 | 22.76 | 3428648

)




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

CHETAN DOSHI

KUNDAN DOSHI

NAVIN DOSHI

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AABPD8366M

AAEPDSTT77F

AAAPD7840H

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1028488

529073

284001

1841562

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VID) = (IV)+
)+ (VD

1028488

529073

284001

1841562

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

28.79

14.81

7.95

51.55

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of se

curities (IX)

Class eg:X

1028488

529073

284001

1841562

Class eg:y

Total

1028488

529073

284001

1841562

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

28.79

14.81

7.95

51.55

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

28.79

14.81

7.95

51.55

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

0

529073

284001

813074




As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

100

100

44.15

1028488

529073

284001

1841562

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

Category

Bodies Corporate

Click here to go back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

CORAL INDIA FINANCE AND HOUSING LIMITED

PAN (II)

AAACC4449C

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

713351

713351

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
M)+ (VD

713351

713351

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

19.97

19.97

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

713351

713351

Class eg:y

Total

713351

713351

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

19.97

19.97

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(2)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

19.97

19.97

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total




Shares held (b) |

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a) 0

As a % of total 0
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in

dematerialized 713351
form (XIV)

713351

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type




Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

670163

670163

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VID) = (IV)+
)+ (VD

670163

670163

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

18.76

18.76

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

670163

670163

Class eg:y

Total

670163

670163

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

18.76

18.76

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

18.76

18.76

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized

form (XIV)

567611

567611




Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not

providing PAN Textual Information(1)




Text Block

Textual Information(1)

NO PAN




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

MEETA SHETH

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AAFPS0645A

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

64590

64590

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
M)+ (VD

64590

64590

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.81

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

64590

64590

Class eg:y

Total

64590

64590

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.81

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.81

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in

64590

64590




dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

2

3

4

5

7

Category

IEPF

Overseas
Corporate Bodies

Clearing
Members

Bodies Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

HUF

Non-Resident
Indian (NRI)

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Category

More than 1 percentage of

shareholding

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

NOETIC FINANCE
PRIVATE LIMITED

PAN (1)

AAACN1946P

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

26

1

56

103

124

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

28483

31100

9957

44422

119298

29214

49782

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

28483

31100

9957

44422

119298

29214

49782

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.8

0.87

0.28

1.24

0.82

1.39

Number of Voting Rights held

in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

28483

31100

9957

44422

119298

29214

49782

Class eg:y

Total

28483

31100

9957

44422

119298

29214

49782

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.8

0.87

0.28

1.24

3.34

0.82

1.39

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
()

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.8

0.87

0.28

1.24

0.82

1.39

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

T




No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

28483

9957

44422

118798

29214

39982

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

Category

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

311

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

267834

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
)+ (VD

267834

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

267834

Class eg:y

Total

267834

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

7.5

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
()

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

7.5

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)




As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares hgl(i_ in 206434
dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Searial No.

Name of Shareholder

Name of the PAC

Number of shares

Percentage of shareholding by PAC

1

Ela Anil Sheth

Ela Anil Sheth

12950

0.36







